GPM SERIES PANEL MOUNT / FUSE HOLDERS
GPM PANEL MOUNT FUSE HOLDERS
Ferraz Shawmut GPM Panel Mount Fuse Holders
are in sizes to accommodate 5mm x 20mm, 1/4”
x 1-1/4”, Class CC and Midget (1-1/2” x 13/32”)
fuses. All 30A holders have glass-filled polyester
insulators for extra dependability and trouble-free
installation. Patented design allows same body to

3AG-Grey Knob
5x20mm-Black Knob
Ordering Information:
FUSE FINGERGRIP KNOB SCREWDRIVER SLOT KNOB
SIZE PART NUMBER PART NUMBER
2AG GPM-MLF1-020 GPM-MLS1-020
3AG GPM-GLF1-020 GPM-GLS1-020
5x20mm GPM-ALF1-020 GPM-ALS1-020
To Order Knob Only:
H
GPM SERIES PANEL MOUNT / FUSE HOLDERS